Rogers 5K &amp; Fun Run - 1M - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAVE

1 Jett Eads

2 Jereny Eads

3 Par ker Higgins

4 Jose Conzal ez De Leon
5 Gant Arterburn
6 Brenl ey Bell

7 Pete Arterburn

8 W1l Brown

9 Karis Eads

10 Courtney Eads

11 Renat a Barba

12 Ki m Hi ggi ns

13 Brad Hi ggi ns

14 Onen Brown

15 Lindsey Arterburn
16 Caire Arterburn
17 Chad Wi nzetl

18 Noah Wi nzet |

19 Lexi Jones

20 Jeff Jones

21 Scarlette Owens
22 Kevin Onens

23 M a Morrow

24 Ml ly Wod

25 Bristol Sanders
26 Hai dyn Moore

27 aiff Bell

28 Kasey Dail ey

29 Colette Slagle
30 Si enna Uber

31 Wendy Marshal |
32 Shirley Stilson
33 Brian Ethridge
34 Kristen Ethridge
35 Jessi ca Graham
36 Britney Fesco

37 Ashl ei gh Verstuyft

St udent
Adul ts
St udent
St udent
St udent
St udent
Adul ts
St udent
St udent
Adul ts
Adul ts
Adul ts
Adul ts
St udent
Adul ts
St udent
Adul ts
St udent
St udent
Adul ts
St udent
Adul ts
St udent
St udent
St udent
St udent
Adul ts
St udent
St udent
St udent
Adul ts
Adul ts
Adul ts
Adul ts
Adul ts
Adul ts
Adul ts

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
13:
13:
13:
15:
15:
17:
17:
18:
20:
20:

13:

15:
17:
17:
18:
20:
20:

Generated December 19, 2025 at 8:31 PM

11



